

Sample Invoice Dataset

Supplier: Global Pack Solutions

Line Items:

1. 5 pallets of Widget A (Product ID: W-101)

- Unit Price: \$150.00 per pallet
- Total: \$750.00

2. 12 boxes of Component B (Product ID: C-202)

- Unit Price: \$45.00 per box
- Total: \$540.00

3. 2 containers of Raw Material C (Product ID: R-303)

- Unit Price: \$5,000.00 per container
- Total: \$10,000.00

Supplier: Chemical Solutions Inc.

Line Items:

1. 3 drums of Industrial Solvent (Product ID: S-401)

- Unit Price: \$275.00 per drum
- Total: \$825.00

2. 1 tote of Cleaning Agent (Product ID: C-502)

- Unit Price: \$1,200.00 per tote
- Total: \$1,200.00

Date: 2024-01-28 Supplier: Textile Industries Ltd.

Line Items:

1. 8 rolls of Premium Fabric (Product ID: F-601)

- Unit Price: \$180.00 per roll
- Total: \$1,440.00

2. 15 bundles of Processing Paper (Product ID: P-702)

- Unit Price: \$65.00 per bundle
- Total: \$975.00